

Youth Entrepreneur Application

EVERY WEDNESDAY, 2:30-6:30 PM

June 23 - October 6

The Plymouth Farmers' Market is an excellent opportunity for the community to gather, celebrate and experience quality foods, products and services. Therefore, in addition to vendor booths, the Farmers Market will provide space for one youth entrepreneur each week. The entrepreneur table will be available to youth, under 17 years old, as designated by the Market Manager for acceptance of products being sold.

To apply for the youth entrepreneur table, you must complete and return the attached application, <u>including</u> <u>fee</u>, to the market staff at least two full weeks before the date requested. No more than two market dates will be granted to a single applicant. Products have to be approved and cannot compete with products being sold by market vendors. The parent/guardian will be held responsible for ensuring that the booth is staffed and the area is left in the same condition as received. Plymouth Farmers Market will supply one table (6 feet), two chairs, and a tent. The youth entrepreneur is responsible for all marketing materials as well as a table cloth.

Thank you for your interest with the Plymouth Farmers' Market.

Kiley Rondeau

Farmers Market Coordinator

Kiley Rondeau

763.509.5226

krondeau@plymouthmn.gov

PLYMOUTH FARMERS MARKET YOUTH ENTREPRENEUR APPLICATION

Applications will be considered on a first come first serve basis. Space is limited.

You will be notified by mail or email regarding the status of your application.

Business Name:		
	Child's Age:	
Parent/Guardian's Name:		
Address:		
Phone: ()	E-Mail:	
Date(s) Requested:		
Please provide a brief descrip	tion of your product(s), please include p	ictures.
against actions, law suits, claims and and/or expenses which the City of Ply	nnified the City of Plymouth; the Plymouth Farmers' demands which may be brought against or made ymouth and or the Plymouth Farmers' Market may occupancy of the space rented by me/us.	
Youth Signature	Date	
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date	
	Submit your application to	:
Plyn	nouth Parks and Recreation, ATTN: M	arket Manager
	3400 Plymouth Blvd, Plymouth, MI	N 55447
	Cut Here	
Payment Info: Youth E	<u>Intrepreneur Fee, \$10.00</u>	
Check (Payable to the City of	FPlymouth)	
· · · <u> </u>	sterCard Discover American Ex	
Card#:	Name on Card:	Expiration Date: